
- - _ - _ _ - _ _ - _ _ - _ _ _ .

..
uoN i H Au ,o cuOL .., m v. ru.i o

,

| A,M, NDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
. ., ' 2E

v e.. o m .. o a . .. ,a u . ,

> Aus w MLNi,Mvuoic m .oh NO. 1i.,to mt DAit .. nt OU.S. i ,0N,evu c H Ast H m Na

| Ten (10) See Blk 16C
' ' ^ " ' " ' ' " " ' " ' " ' ' " * ' ' " ' ' ' ' " ' " ' ' ' ICOOT.. 55Ut O H Y cooE _.

ll.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comnission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

0 N AML AND ADOhl55 06 (Ofs t 14 AC 1014 (No , starrf, rount y, S taff and Zip Code) (g) 9A. AMI.NOMt NI Of SOLICI f AllOrd NO.

Ace-federal Reporters , Inc.
90 o^ m m '"~" ' ' '444 North Capitol Street, NW, #402

Washington, DC 20555 icA. Mooo ic A tion Or con T H sc t/OHOtH
No.

X NRC-21-85-401
100 D A t t O tSLI: ITLM 13 I

CODL j f AClllTY CODE 8/j$/ {

11. THIS IT EM ONt.Y APPLIES TO AME NDMENTS OF SOL. ICIT ATIONS
as e m ten.1M. is not e s -

The above numtered schoianen is amended as set f orth in item 14. The hour and date v=ctied fo< receipt of Of ters
wed
Otters r uu ad nowledge eetemt of Uni amendment prios to ttee hour and date specif ed in the schcoanon or as anowd. by one of the b

u N mew)s

'a) by cornplehng items 8 and h amj icturn ng ___ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknw,ter,mo rece.pt of tM amendment on exh Ney of the one(c) By senvate letter c,r teieram which includes a referercc to the sobdtation and amendment nornt= rs f AILUhE Of YOJ H ACGOWL L DG-
MENT TO DE fit CEIVED AT TtiE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECElPT Of OFTERS PHIOR TO THE HOlJR AND DATE SfiCIFIED MAY RESULT
submitted; or

ll by virtue of Pus amendment you deve to chenge an of fer alceady subm. tied, such chan;e may be made by wievem erIN DEJEC TION OF YOOH Of FE R rJnj dJteSD m hed
!f!ter. provided each telegrJm of letter rn,i es reference to the schcitation and this amendment, and ts itCUtved D'ior 10 the UWnirs; houk

12. A' C OUN i tNG AN D AOPHOPHI A llON O A I A (f[ rvquired)C

pr pyjg
'0-19-04-00.0 LINLf8133 31 XQ20fL707 Denbl igat o y
/ 2

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF COf r/ Ci S/ORDE RS
IT MODIF IES THE CONT R ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIC IN ITEM 14 M ADL IN T HL CON-

~ A. f HIS CH AN3L OHOL H is IS$v[,0 PUH5U ANI 10: Opers/y authority) 1 HL CHANGES SL T e Of t T H IN 4 If M la
_ T H AC T OHOLH No. lN IT E M toA.

11. T HC ADOVC NUM BE RE D CON T H AC T/O A DC H 15 MOOlf it'D T O RE F LEC T T HL' ADMINIST R AT IVC C H A NG E$ huch as chantes m paymt O// set,
appropriahon da te, etc.) SE T F OR T H IN IT L M 14, PUR5U AN T TO T H F. Au f HO RIT Y Or l' A H 4 L 103(D).

C, T Ht$ SUPPLLMLNI AL AOHt t Mf.N T 15 LNi t!HE O tN T O PUH5UAN T To nu t etOuti v OF :

O. O f f SL.H t$preely ty94 of modelwet on and authorety)

X Mutual Agreement of the parties

Contractor O a 001. Q is ,cadi,ee iO ,;on inis eoCu,neni eno <cio,o _ a con.e5iO1nei5solH2onlCc
E. IN ? ORT ANT:
14. OLSCsuDr ION OF AMENOM[NT/MODIF GC ATION (Organned by UCPsection headmgs, anchedmg schcaidhon/ con traci tubtret matter where /cessble /

SEE PAGE TWO

-

9012140208 901011
PDR COr4TR
NRC-21-80-401 PNU

c u.ci 4 ...io.o n...m. .H i., mono c ono. .ons o, o occum.ni ,.....nuo in n m , A o, w A, ,, n.,.io,o,. c n.nwo
..m.,,ns uncn.nwo .no in nun no,c.

ano et rect. 16A. N AMil AN O f t f L E OF CON T H AC T ING Of F IC L H (T ype or prent)
I'3 A. N AM L ANO T 11 LL Of SIGNtit ( f ype or pnnf)

bMW / kQ \).*

Timothy F. Hagan v

IK OAIL 5tGNt O 168. UNt ( LO > f T EL5 0F AML HIC ' 16C. O A L 5tGN(O
ltti. LON il4 AC T OHIO F H 4,

{Q ; Q Q OY .,,. _ (h.k. or enn ru. _ __
. _ _ _M

as,gna u.r. ar.ns entaersu,7 es, .o ,e or per..m ..asu ara w .an s
/ ,

t - y ST ANDARD FORM 30 (64EV.10 8 3)30105NSN 7540-01 152 8070 p,.w e,eg o Dy GS A
crervtOtts f*0triON uNUS Asilt-

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ - _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ~ - - - - - + - - _ _ _ _ - _ _ , _ . _ _ _ _



, , _ . . . . _ _ . . _ .- _ . . - . _ . . _ . . . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ . . . . _ . . . . _ . - . . _ _ _ . _ - . . . . . _ . _ . . _ . _ . . . . _ . . . .. .__... . _ ._._

+
. . . . ;.

4

Page 2 'of 2 -

*
- i g,

Contract No. NRC-21-85-40:' ' '

Modification No. Ten (10)

-.

The purpose of this modification is'to deobligate all remaining excess funds-
under this. contract. The contractor has completed all requirements requested by
the Government at a total cost of $1,034,994.55. -The Government has paid the
Contractor 51,034,994.55 for all services rendered. Accordingly, the folleaing
action is taken:

Under.the paragraph entitled " Contract Ceiling Amount" the total amour! Of~1. the contract and the total amount of funds obligated are decreased by
$25,285.45 from $1,060,280.00 to $1,034,994.55.

)

1

|

|
!

l
1

I

-

I

|:

i

|.
L - - - - - , - . . . . _ _ . - -- - . . . _ . _ _ . . _ _ , . _ .


